
 

 

 

 

 
~ April 2019 ~ 

 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 

 

1 

Classes Resume 
After Spring Break 

 
6th Annual Glass Art 

Exhibition Opens 
Northfield Public 

Library 

2 
 

3 

 

4  
7 pm 

Spring Choral Concert 
Gaffney (W) 

5  
 

6  
 

7 
 

8  
 

9  

8:15 am 
SAT State Assessment 

Juniors (W) 
 

8:15 am 
PSAT 10 Sophomores 

(W) 
 

Seniors TBA 
 

Regular School Day 
for Freshmen 

 
7 pm 

FAN Event with 
Lori Gottlieb 

10  
7 pm 

Parent University 
Movin’ On Up 
Gaffney (W) 

 
 

11  
PSAT 8/9 
Freshmen 

(N) 
 

Senior Scholarship Art 
Exhibit Ends 
Brierly (W) 

 
5:30 – 7:30 pm 

Central Suburban 
League Student Art 

Exhibit Opening 
Reception 

The Art Center Highland 
Park 

 
7 pm 

Spring Jazz Ensembles 
Concert 

McGee (W) 
 
 

12  
8:45 am – 3:25 pm 

Winnetka Dance Day 
Gaffney (W) 

 
 

13  
 

 

14  
 

15  
7 pm 

Board of Ed. Regular 
Meeting 

Room C234 (N) 

16  
 7 pm 

Parent University 
New Trier 101 

17 

 
18 

7 pm 
Spring Orchestra 

Concert 1 
Gaffney (W) 

19 
Good Friday 
No School 

 

20 
Central Suburban 
League Art Exhibit 

Ends 
The Art Center, 
Highland Park 

21 22 
Sender School Art 

Exhibit Opens  
Brierly (W) 

23 
 

24 
4 pm 

Sender School Art 
Exhibit Opening 

Reception 
Brierly (W) 

 
7 pm 

Spring Orchestra 
Concert 2 

Gaffney (W) 

25 
 

26 
 

27 

28 29 
 

30 
7 pm 

Wind Ensembles/ 
Concert Choir Concert 

Gaffney (W) 

    

 


